How To Order:
Series: RC    Part No.:
RC      0603          J               2K3                 B          10
Description: CHIP RESISTOR 0603 5% 2K3.
Note:
The normal packing of Chip Resistor is Tape & Reel 7”
The standard value of 1% is 10R~1M
The standard value of 5% is 0R, 1R~10M
The quantity of 0603, 0805, 1206, 1210, is 5000pcs/Reel
The quantity of 2512, 2010, is 4000pcs/Reel
The quantity of 0402 is 10000pcs/Reel
SMD CHIP RESISTOR
Series:
Chip
Resistor
Size:
0201
0402
0603
0805
1206
1210
1812
2512
2010
Tolerance:
B=0.1%
D=0.5%
F=1%
G=2%
J=5%
Resistance:
1R=1 ohm
2.3R=2R3
1K=1000 ohm
2.3K=2K3
1M=1000000 ohm
2.3M=2M3
Size of
Reel
B=13”
C=10”
Pcs/reel
10=10k/reel
15=15k/reel
20=20k/reel
1. INSTRUCTION
This sheet is the statement of chip resistor specification
that Faithful Link’s productions can meet.
2. LEAD FREE CHIP RESISTORS MATERIALS
MATERIALS MAIN CONTENTS
Alumina Substrate AI 2 O 3 OVER 96%
Electrode INK Ag/Pd
Resistor  RuO 2
1 coating INK Glass
2 coating INK Epoxy resin
Electrode Plating Film Ni, Sn
Packaging
Paper Tapping Embossed
Taping Bulk
Reel PE
SMD CHIP RESISTORS (ARRAYS)
MARKING
RC 0201
                             No marking
    Fig. 1